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PLACES OF INTEREST 

PROPERTY DETAILS
Telephone	
Email	   
Property website	
Reception hours	
Check in/out 	
Car parking	

PROPERTY FEATURES  
 
 
 
 

PROPERTY SERVICES  
 
 
 
 

APARTMENT FEATURES  
 
 
 
 

APARTMENT TYPES 

 

(08) 8113 7500

7am-11pm with after-hours onsite management

questonfranklin@questapartments.com.au

Adelaide Central Bus Station

Her Majesty's Theatre

Adelaide Convention Centre

Adelaide Tram Route

Adelaide Central Market

Adelaide Festival & Arts Centre

Adelaide Train Station

China Town

Adelaide Oval

Adelaide Airport

Victoria Square
Rundle Mall

100m

230m

950m

450m

250m

1.2km

1km

250m

1.5km

6.2km

290m
750m

Check in from 2pm / Check out by 10am

www.questonfranklin.com.au

Total number of apartments	 117

•  Complimentary high speed Wi-Fi powered by 1GB fibre
•  Gymnasium 
•  Conference facilities
•  Wheelchair access
•  Most apartments feature private balcony

•  Restaurant chargeback
•  Room service powered by Deliveroo
•  Pantry shopping service 
•  Valet dry cleaning
•  Housekeeping service Mon-Sat (excluding public holidays)

•  Separate living and dining area (excluding Studio's)
•  Fully equipped kitchen and laundry facilities (excluding Studio's) 
•  Nespresso coffee machines (excluding Studio's) & Twining's tea selection 
•  Kitchenettes in Studio's 
•  High ceilings & great natural light 

•  Studio Apartments
•  One Bedroom Standard, Executive & Deluxe Apartments 
•  One & Two Bedroom Accessibility Apartments 
•  Two Bedroom Standard, Executive & Deluxe Apartments
•  Three Bedroom Apartments

*Please visit www.questonfranklin.com.au to view booking terms and conditions.

Car parking available off-site (charges apply)


