



QUEST ON FRANKLIN

74 Franklin Street, Adelaide, SA,

PROPERTY DETAILS

(08) 8113 7500 Telephone

quest on franklin @ quest apartments.com. auEmail

Property website www.questonfranklin.com.au

Reception hours 7am-11pm with after-hours onsite management

Check in/out Check in from 2pm / Check out by 10am Car parking Car parking available off-site (charges apply)

*Please visit www.questonfranklin.com.au to view booking terms and conditions.

PROPERTY FEATURES

- Complimentary high speed Wi-Fi powered by 1GB fibre
- Gymnasium
- · Conference facilities
- · Wheelchair access
- · Most apartments feature private balcony

PROPERTY SERVICES

- Restaurant chargeback
- Room service powered by Deliveroo
- · Pantry shopping service
- · Valet dry cleaning
- Housekeeping service Mon-Sat (excluding public holidays)

APARTMENT FEATURES

- Separate living and dining area (excluding Studio's)
- Fully equipped kitchen and laundry facilities (excluding Studio's)
- Nespresso coffee machines (excluding Studio's) & Twining's tea selection
- Kitchenettes in Studio's
- · High ceilings & great natural light

APARTMENT TYPES

- · Studio Apartments
- · One Bedroom Standard, Executive & Deluxe Apartments
- One & Two Bedroom Accessibility Apartments
- Two Bedroom Standard, Executive & Deluxe Apartments
- · Three Bedroom Apartments

Total number of apartments 117



TRANSPORT

Adelaide Central Bus Station	100m
Adelaide Tram Route	450m
Adelaide Train Station	1km
Adelaide Airport	6.2km

PLACES OF INTEREST

Her Majesty's Theatre	230m
Adelaide Central Market	250m
China Town	250m
Victoria Square	290m
Rundle Mall	750m
Adelaide Convention Centre	950m
Adelaide Festival & Arts Centre	1.2km
Adelaide Oval	1.5km







in /quest-on-franklin

